SMALL PLATES

Leek and manchego croquette with sauce verde 90

Fish cake with greens and sweet chilli 90
Avocado salsa with corn chips /0
Mezzah, hummus and mutable with Arabic bread 90
Chicken wing, sticky soy and sesame 95
Falafel with tahini sauce and greens /0
BowLs

Beetroot, whipped feta, dukkah, candied walnut, 130

pear and rocket

Roast pumpkin, charred carrots, pumpkin seed, 130
onions, mixed grains and labneh

/ hour braised lamb, couscous, 165
cucumber yoghurt, coriander, pistachio,

pomegranate

Indonesian gado - gado, Plaga greens, 105
avocado, sprouts and peanut sauce

BuNs

Beef burger with lettuce, beetroot, bacon 200
gruyere and tomato relish

Crispy chicken burger in a brioche with 155
whipped black garlic mayo and butter lettuce

Fish bgrger, beer battered with tartare sauce 175

and crisp slaw

N

sunset

beach bar & grill

MEAT TO SHARE
Tokusen wagyu prime rib 600g, on the bone,

chilli jam

Pork belly with crisp house bacon, pork sausage,
bacon-onion jam

Chimichurri chicken, chicken satay,
Mediterranean chicken, lime salt

Lamb chops, minted peas, feta

Short rib, barbecue sauce

GRILL

Tokusen wagyu rib eye 300g

Boneless quail with marjoram and garlic
Chicken paillard, citrus, thyme

Line caught tuna steak

Line caught mahi mahi fillet

Jimbaran king prawns  per 100 grams
Uluwatu lobster per 100 grams
SAUCE
Barbecue sauce Satay sauce
Chimichurri Nahm Jim
Romesco Mr. Upwards Chilli Jam

880

682

/704

550
660

310
130
130
190
175
105

144

10

Tacos
3 PIECES EACH

Jimbaran prawn in beer batter,
green paw paw slaw and sriracha mayo

Soft shell crab with sambal, coriander
mayonnaise and vegetable p|c|<|e

Red snapper with house slaw, pineapple
and smoked chilli mayonnaise

SIDES

Creamy potato salad, green onion and parsley
Asian slaw, soy, sesame and bean shoots

Big chips with black garlic aioli

Polenta chips and grana mayo

Chopped salad with feta and balsamic molasses

Roman leaves with coddled egg dressing,
anchovy

DESSERT

Tropical fruit, agar - agar, vanilla syrup and
ice cream

Chocolate brownie with walnut and
vanilla ice cream

Pavlova, passion fruit with mint and
milk chocolate

Banana split, broken nuts with waffle,
ice cream

Vanilla panna cotta, raspberry coulis

All prices are in thousand rupiah and subject to 10% service charge & 117% government tax.
The department of public health advises that eating raw or under cooked; beef, poultry, eggs, fish lamb, pork or shellfish poses a health risk to everyone especially elderly,
young children, pregnant women and other highly susceptible individual with compromise immune system through cooking of such food reduce the risk of illness.
Please inform your server of any food allergies, food intolerance, dietary requirements or religious interest that you or any of your party may have.

90

90

90

65

65
65
/70

75
65

90

90

90

90

90



