

SMALL PLATES		MEAT TO SHARE			Tacos	
Leek and manchego croquette with sauce verde	90	Tokusen wagyu prime r	ib 600g, on the bone,	880	3 PIECES EACH	
Fish cake with greens and sweet chilli	90	chilli jam			Jimbaran prawn in beer batter,	90
Avocado salsa with corn chips	70	Pork belly with crisp house bacon, pork sausage,		682	green paw paw slaw and sriracha mayo	
Mezzah, hummus and mutable with Arabic bread	90 95	bacon-onion jam			Soft shell crab with sambal, coriander mayonnaise and vegetable pickle	90
Chicken wing, sticky soy and sesame		Chimichurri chicken, chicken satay, Mediterranean chicken, lime salt		704	,	90
Falafel with tahini sauce and greens	70				Red snapper with house slaw, pineapple and smoked chilli mayonnaise	90
Bowls		Lamb chops, minted peas, feta		550	C	
		Short rib, barbecue sauce		660	SIDES	
Beetroot, whipped feta, dukkah, candied walnut, pear and rocket	130	,			Creamy potato salad, green onion and parsley	65
•		GRILL			Asian slaw, soy, sesame and bean shoots	65
Roast pumpkin, charred carrots, pumpkin seed, onions, mixed grains and labneh	130	T.I. 200		210	Big chips with black garlic aioli	65
		Tokusen wagyu rib eye 300g		310	Polenta chips and grana mayo	70
7 hour braised lamb, couscous, cucumber yoghurt, coriander, pistachio, pomegranate	165	Boneless quail with marjoram and garlic		130	Chopped salad with feta and balsamic molasses	75
		Chicken paillard, citrus	, thyme	130	Roman leaves with coddled egg dressing,	65
Indonesian gado - gado, Plaga greens, avocado, sprouts and peanut sauce	105	Line caught tuna steak		190	anchovy	
		Line caught mahi mahi fillet		175	DESSERT	
Buns		Jimbaran king prawns	per 100 grams	105	Tropical fruit, agar - agar, vanilla syrup and ice cream	90
Beef burger with lettuce, beetroot, bacon gruyere and tomato relish	200	Uluwatu lobster	per 100 grams	144	Chocolate brownie with walnut and vanilla ice cream	90
Crispy chicken burger in a brioche with whipped black garlic mayo and butter lettuce	155		SAUCE	10	Pavlova, passion fruit with mint and	90
		Barbecue sauce	Satay sauce		milk chocolate	90
	175	Chimichurri	Nahm Jim		Banana split, broken nuts with waffle, ice cream	90
Fish burger, beer battered with tartare sauce and crisp slaw	1/ )	Romesco	Mr. Upwards Chilli Jam	n	Vanilla panna cotta, raspberry coulis	90

All prices are in thousand rupiah and subject to 10% service charge & 11% government tax.

The department of public health advises that eating raw or under cooked; beef, poultry, eggs, fish lamb, pork or shellfish poses a health risk to everyone especially elderly, young children, pregnant women and other highly susceptible individual with compromise immune system through cooking of such food reduce the risk of illness.

Please inform your server of any food allergies, food intolerance, dietary requirements or religious interest that you or any of your party may have.